COFFEE

COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

LATTE MACCHIATO

SOY, OAT, ALMOND - MILK: ADD
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

FROZEN CAPPUCCINO

WITH CHOCOLATE AND WHIPPED CREAM
SPECIAL FROZEN CAPPUCCINO
WITH KAHLUA AND AMARETTO

TEA

TEA

FRESH MINT TEA
FRESH GINGER TEA

SPECIAL COFFEES
IRISH COFFEE, WITH JAMESON
ITALIAN COFFEE, WITH AMARETTO

CARIBBEAN COFFEE, WITH PONCHE CARIBE

MILK
ASK FOR SELECTION

JUICES

FRUIT PUNCH

ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

FRESH ORANGE JUICE
FRESH AWA DI LAMUNCHI

SOFT DRINKS
COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERO
SPRITE

GINGER ALE
CASSIS

FANTA

ICE TEA PEACH
ICE TEA LEMON

WATER

ACQUA PANNA, 0,25L
ACQUA PANNA, 0.7L
SAN PELLEGRINO, 0.25L
SAN PELLEGRINO, 0.7L

FRUIT FLAVORED SMOOTHIES

STRAWBERRY
MANGO
BANANA
PASSION FRUIT
VANILLA
MARGARITA

gu/wajvg

6.75
7.50
7.50
7.50
1.75

6.75

18

24.75

6.75

24.75
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6.75
15
6.75
15

18

BEER
POLAR
BRIGHT
BRASA
CORONA
HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN 0%

HARD LIQUOR
WHISKEY

JOHNY WALKER BLACK LABEL
BALLANTINES

JACK DANIELS

OLD PARR

JAMESON

DEWARS, WHITE LABEL
DEWARS, 12 YEARS

CHIVAS REGAL

VODKA
TITO’S HANDMADE VODKA
ABSOLUT

COGNAC
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOP

RUM

RON BARCELO ANEJO
CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL
ANNABAY KIMA KURA SPICED

GIN & TONICS

HENDRICK’S GIN WITH CUCUMBER
BOMBAY GIN WITH LIME & MINT
BEEFEATER GIN WITH LEMON

ADDITIONS
NON-ALCOHOLIC EXTRA’S: ADD

PRICES ARE IN NAFL. & INCLUDE ALL TAXES

20
20
20
20
20
18

20
20

25
18

20
23
23

20
20
20

27
25
19
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COCKTAILS 24.95
CAIPIRINHA

LIME, SYRUP AND CACHACA 51
MARGARITA,

LIME JUICE, TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC

AVILA’S COCKTAIL BON BINI

BLUE CURACAO, PINEAPPLE JUICE,
COCONUT MIX, RUM

BLOODY MARY

TOMATO JUICE, VODKA, TABASCO,
WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE, SALT, PEPPER
SEX ON THE BEACH

VODKA, CRANBERRY JUICE, ORANGE JUICE,
GRENADINE, PEACH SCHNAPPS

MOJITO

MINT LEAVES, LIME SLICES, LIME JUICE,
SYRUP, SODA, RUM

APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA, ORANGE SLICES
DAIQUIRIS

RUM, DIFFERENT FLAVORS AVAILABLE

BLUE WAVE

WHITE RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT
RUM, BLUE CURACAO, LIME & LEMON JUICE,
SPRITE

ESPRESSO MARTINI

ESPRESSO, COFFEE LIQUEUR, VODKA

PINA COLADA

COCONUT MIX, WHITE RUM

gm“aj%

MORE COCKTAILS

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

VODKA, RUM, TRIPLE SEC, GIN, TEQUILA,
SPLASH OF LIME, COLA

VIRGIN PINA COLADA

COCONUT MIX, PINEAPPLE JUICE

LIQUEUR
DISARONNO AMARETTO
BAILEYS

COINTREAU

CAMPARI

DRAMBUIE
JAGERMEISTER

KAHLUA

LICOR 43

LIMONCELLO

TIA MARIA

SAMBUCA
MARGARITAVILLE TEQUILLA
BOLS GRAANJENEVER
*SILVER PATRON TEQUILA
*ALTOS TEQUILA

PRICES ARE IN NAFL. & INCLUDE ALL TAXES

27

19

19

25
22




